
        APPENDIX 1   
 

COMMUNITY GRANT APPLICATIONS: SUMMARY 
 

Summary of Applications Received with Recommendations 
 

A. REVENUE GRANTS  
 

 

 (* denotes the grant applicants funded through our CEV funding) 
 
 

B. CAPITAL GRANTS 
 

ITEM APPLICANT AMOUNT 

REQUESTED 

RECOMMENDATION 
2022/23 

23 AFC Bournemouth £100,000 0 

24 Martin Club £34,075 £20,000 

25 CODA £25,000` £10,000 

26 Fawley Rugby Club £50,000 £25,000 

27 Fawley Parish Council £10,000 £10,000 

27 Minstead £95,000 0 

29 Ellingham Water Ski Club £13,100 £13,100 

30 New Forest Heritage Trust £15,000 0 

 31 Waterside Primary School £7,500 £7,500 

Total   £349,675 £85,600 

 

ITEM APPLICANT AMOUNT 
REQUESTED 

RECOMMENDATION 
2022/23  

GRANT 
AWARDED IN 

2021/22 

1 New Forest Heritage Trust £10,000 0 £5,000 

2 Community First – Core costs £35,000 £35,000 £35,000 

3 Community First – Healthy 
Walks  

£2,500 0 £2,500 

4 Acts4Sharing £6,000 £3,000 N/A 

5 Yellow Door £5,000 £5,000 £5,000 

6 Youth and Families Matter £10,000 £10,000 £7,500 

7 The Green Gram £8,000 0 N/A 

8 Forest Arts Centre (Hants 
Cultural Trust) 

£15,000 £15,000 £15,000 

9 New Forest Disability 
Information Services  

£18,500 £18,500* £12,500  

10 Hammersley Homes £20,000 0 N/A 

11 The Handy Trust £7,000 £7,000 £5,000  

12 Home Start Hampshire £30,000 £10,000 N/A 

13 Its Your Choice £30,413 £20,000 N/A 

14 MHA Communities New Forest £16,000 0 N/A 

15 Milton Heritage Society £16,600 0 N/A 

16 SPUD £15,000 £10,000* N/A 

17 Ringwood RACE Against Time £19,000 0 N/A 

18 Ellingham Fabric Appeal Fund £3,500 0 N/A 

19 Compass Counselling £5,000 £5,000 £5,000 

20 St Barbes Museum £10,000 £10,000 £5,000 

21 Wessex Cancer Trust £5,000 0  N/A 

22 Forest Forge  £20,000 £10,000 £10,000 

Total   £307,513 £158,500  


